
1 千  葉  百  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

寺岡中学校 9 113.42 69.02 44.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 0.59 10.691 2 0 2 0

2 3S 4.30 1.38 5.683 3 4 4 2

3 2A 3.30 0.66 3.961 2 3 2 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 1.26 4.763 4 4 4 3

5 3Lz! ! 5.90 0.94 6.841 2 3 2 0

6 3F+2T+2Lo 9.13 X 0.95 10.081 2 1 3 2

7 StSq3 3.30 0.92 4.222 3 3 3 3

8 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.342 3 2 3 2

9 3F+2T 7.26 X 1.06 8.321 3 3 2 1

10 3Lo 5.39 X 1.18 6.572 2 3 3 2

11 LSp4 2.70 0.86 3.563 3 3 4 3

58.38 69.02

Skating Skills 1.60 5.605.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.405.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.555.50 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.555.75 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.655.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75

44.40

2 三  浦  向日葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北高校 3 83.29 45.45 37.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.86 5.463 3 2 2 3

2 2Lz 2.10 0.50 2.602 2 3 3 2

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.86 6.462 2 2 2 2

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 4 3 3 2

5 3Loq q 4.90 -0.69 4.21-2 -1 0 -2 -2

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.78 3.782 3 3 3 2

7 2F 1.98 X 0.25 2.231 2 2 1 1

8 2Lo 1.87 X -0.24 1.63-3 0 0 0 -4

9 StSq3 3.30 0.59 3.891 2 2 2 2

10 3S+1Eu+2S 6.71 X 0.69 7.401 3 2 3 -1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 3 2 1

40.26 45.45

Skating Skills 1.60 4.955.00 4.75 3.75 5.75 5.50

Transitions 1.60 4.604.75 4.50 3.25 5.25 5.25

Performance 1.60 4.755.00 4.25 3.75 5.50 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.704.50 4.50 3.25 5.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.654.50 4.25 3.50 5.75 5.25

37.84
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3 中  川      涼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮床中学校 7 77.13 42.49 34.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!< ! 4.72 -1.32 3.40-3 -3 -1 -4 -3

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.50 6.001 3 1 1 0

3 3T 4.20 0.08 4.28-1 2 0 0 0

4 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.15 2.650 1 1 1 0

5 3S+2T+2Lo 7.30 0.26 7.56-1 2 2 0 0

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.20 2.70-1 2 1 1 1

7 1A<< << 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 3S 4.73 X 0.34 5.070 2 1 1 0

9 StSq3 3.30 0.40 3.701 1 1 1 2

10 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.890 1 1 1 1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.241 3 2 2 2

41.08 42.49

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.50 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.204.25 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.404.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.254.00 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.303.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.75

34.64

4 千  葉  広  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

第一学院高校高萩校 8 67.22 34.02 33.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.36 0.94-4 -3 0 -3 -4

2 2A 3.30 0.13 3.430 2 -1 0 1

3 2A 3.30 0.26 3.560 1 1 1 1

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2

5 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 1

6 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.54 1.31-3 -2 -2 -5 -4

7 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X 0.14 5.420 2 1 1 0

8 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2

9 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 1 0

10 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.07 3.370 1 1 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 1 0 0 1

32.43 34.02

Skating Skills 1.60 4.304.25 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.004.25 3.50 4.25 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.204.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.104.25 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.154.25 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.00

33.20
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5 藤  﨑      鈴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北高校 5 66.32 33.52 32.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq q 4.20 -1.85 2.35-5 -4 -3 -5 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.67 6.171 2 2 2 1

3 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.07 5.170 1 1 0 -1

4 FCCSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 2 2 0 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.132 2 2 1 1

6 2A 3.30 0.46 3.761 2 3 1 0

7 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.34 4.081 2 2 2 1

8 1Lo 0.55 X -0.03 0.52-1 -1 0 0 -1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 1 0

10 2Lz 2.31 X -0.38 1.93-3 -1 -2 -2 -1

11 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.15 1.350 -1 -1 -2 -1

33.50 33.52

Skating Skills 1.60 4.304.50 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.954.00 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.054.25 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.054.25 4.00 3.50 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.154.00 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.25

32.80

6 森  本  美  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北高校 1 55.51 26.51 30.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.10 0.34 5.441 2 2 2 1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.62 3.422 1 3 3 2

4 2S 1.30 0.10 1.401 1 1 1 0

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.04 1.76-1 0 1 -1 0

6 2Fe+1Lo e 2.13 X -0.26 1.87-3 -1 -1 -2 -2

7 2Lz 2.31 X -0.25 2.06-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 1 1 1 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

10 2S 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 LSp4 2.70 -0.11 2.590 1 -1 -1 -1

26.77 26.51

Skating Skills 1.60 3.904.00 3.50 3.25 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.653.75 3.00 3.00 4.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 3.603.50 3.25 3.00 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.803.75 3.25 3.00 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.803.50 3.50 3.25 4.25 4.50

30.00

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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7 勝  長  ゆめみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台第二高校 4 50.85 23.61 28.24 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.46 0.64-5 -4 -3 -4 -5

2 3T< < 3.36 -1.61 1.75-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.65 0.71-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

4 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.132 1 1 2 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 1 1 0

6 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.40-2 1 1 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 2 1

8 1A< < 0.97 X -0.33 0.64-5 -3 -2 -4 -5

9 2Fq q 1.98 X -0.83 1.15-5 -4 -4 -5 -5

10 2Lz+1T 2.75 X -0.08 2.67-1 0 0 0 -1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 2 0

26.32 23.61

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.25 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.403.00 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.403.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.603.25 3.50 3.25 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.00 3.75 3.25 4.00 3.50

28.24

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 喜  山      凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

常盤木学園高校 2 42.84 18.80 27.04 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.63 0.63-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2Lo 1.70 0.20 1.901 1 2 2 0

5 2Lze e 1.68 -0.30 1.38-3 -2 1 -3 -2

6 2F 1.80 -0.32 1.48-2 0 -2 -2 -3

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.25 1.55-2 -1 1 -2 -3

8 2S 1.43 X 0.03 1.460 1 -1 1 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.10 2.400 1 -1 -2 0

10 2F 1.98 X -0.07 1.91-1 1 1 -3 0

11 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 1 1 -1 0

20.25 18.80

Skating Skills 1.60 3.603.25 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.353.00 3.00 3.25 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.353.25 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.303.25 3.00 3.25 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.303.25 3.00 3.25 3.75 3.25

27.04

転倒:  -3.00 (3)
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